THEMIS-C 2008-10-28-17:00, El. Spec. and

10.00
1.00
0.10
0.01

El. E, keV
g8 83

PA Low Bond PA Top Band
& 88

8]
o

(9]}
o

El. N, 1/cc
) »
o <)

£, mV/m
1 —_— -
oowow O

11
N B QY—=—
[eJNe o]

B, nT

o

|
DN
o o

Bm, nT
N
o

g
i

Freq., mHz Freq., mHz
N N
o o

Freq., mHz
N
o

10
50
40
30
20
10

Freq., mHz

17:00
(8.7,-6.8,1.5)

RAGTATAR |

g 30 N\l‘lhm\h. 17N

Moments. Fields.

Created: Thy Jun 18 09:19:00 2000 EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV

er

1.0000 2
0.1000
0.0100 &
0.0010 &
0-g201 %
0.8 i

n
0.6
0.4 E
0.2 g
1.03
0.8Y

062
048

x

0050 3
0.045 .

0.040 §

0.035"

0.030 &
0,025 &

15

A P R
Py

o

II|I Ll IIII|IIII|IIII
O N b
o

N
(=N
o

i M.LIM il Mm.ﬁa

ul

7uumﬂ.mm I

1Bl EI Em En IE

Bl Bm Bn

Bl, nT

Bn, nT

1.000
0.100 _

('
0.010 .
m
0.001
1.000
0.100 _
[
0.010 ¢
0.001
1.000
0.100
=
0.010 =
[12]
0.001

1.000
0.100
('
0.010 —
)
0.001



